VPX Storage Modules
Bulletin #8400-731b
Description
The XVPX-9756 is a bootable SATA/SAS storage
module which supports dual slim SATA drives
(SSD) or a single 2.5” drive, either rotating or
solid state. The module connects directly to the
CPU via SATA signals or by means of PCI Express

0.030” (760µm) peak-to-peak displacement
5.0g max acceleration
Ordering Information
■ XVPX-9756-AB0-X
A = Thermal
1 - Air cooled
2 - Conduction cooled
3 - REDI
B = Drive connector type
0 - HD/SDD (SATA)
1 - Dual slim SATA
X = Solder
L - Lead solder
LF - Lead-free solder
Boot via PCIe or SATA/SAS ◆ Supports dual SSD or a single 2.5” drive ◆ Dual SSDs are RAID 0/1 configurable
XVPX-9756  3U VPX Bootable SATA/SAS Drive Module
VP
X
P0
 A
ND
 P
1
CO
NN
EC
TO
RS
SII3132
PCIe/SATA
BRIDGE
SATA1
SLIM SATA
SATA PIPE D
FR
O
NT
 P
AN
EL
PCIe x1 SATA PIPE A
PURGE INPUT
ZEROIZE INPUT
SMBus FRU
EEPROM
SATA PIPE C
HEADER
SATA1 MUX
SATA0 MUX
512K x 8-BIT
CMOS FLASH
SATA0
2.5” SSD OR SLIM SATA
ACTIVITY LED
Tel 248-295-0885  ■  xembeddedsales@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com/xembedded  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
All trademarks are property of their respective owners. Copyright © Acromag, Inc. 2012. Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA 4/2015.